2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

20252

Total

2. No. <5 <5
callouts
due to
weapons

(type)*

<5

<5

<5

<5

14

3. No. <5 <5
recorded
assaults on
school
staff®

<5

<5

<5

<5

4(b) No. callouts due to weapons (by school)?

Grainville

5

Haute Vallee

5

La Passarelle (formerly La Sente)

<5

D’Auvergne

<5

First Tower

<5

Total

14




